2016 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS
PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD

DATE TIME PLACE OF MEETING
Tuesday, January §, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, February 2, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, March 1, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, March 15, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, April §,2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, June 7, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, July 5, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, July 19, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, August 2, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, August 16,2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, Scptember 20, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, October 4, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, November 1, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
Tuesday, December 20, 2016 4:30P.M. Council Chambers
NAME Paul Martens
TITLE Chairman

ADDRESS 123 8. 6th

PHONE NUMBER 580-227-4116
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